Blue Prism cheat sheet

General

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

F10

F11

Ctrl + |

Ctrl +Q

Ctrl + Shift + F
Ctrl+S

Shift + F11
Source: GitHub

Help

Cursor

Link

Action

Run

Decision
Calculation
Data Item

Step Over

Step In
Application Modeller
Close

Find (advanced)
Save

Step Out
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